Plastic

From classic neutrals to fundamental color
selections, the plastic choices coordinate
with paint, laminate, and other finish options
in our offering.

Steelcase

Disclaimer
There may be variation in color, texture, and finish between this sample and the actual product.
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Plastic
Seating

Flash 6334
Chili 6338 Citron/Tangerine 6332 Canary 5U28
Scarlet 5U24 Saffron 6BD7 Honey 6BD5

Merlot 6BD4 Gold 6BC8

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary



Plastic
Seating

Wasabi Too 5U26 Sea Salt 6BE6 Baltic 6302

Light Peacock 6BE2 Lagoon 6BD6 Concord 5U27

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary



Plastic

Seating

Snow 6BD8 Arctic White 6009
Sand 6654 Element 6337 Seagull 6053
Malt 5U25 Platinum Solid 6249

Ore 6BE1 Near Black 6295 Sterling Dark Solid 6059

Carbon Flat 6BD9 Midnight 6259

Black 6205

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary



Plastic

Systems

White 6618 Milk 6052 Arctic White 6009
Warm White 6655 Mist 6636 Seagull 6053
Sand 6654 Fog 6697 Platinum Solid 6249

Fieldstone 6698 Sterling Dark Solid 6059

Midnight 6259

Black 6000

For brand and product availability, please visit https://www.steelcase.com/finishlibrary



Plastic
Seating

Arctic White
Aubergine
Baltic

Black

Blue

Blue Jay
Canary
Carbon Flat
Citron/Tangerine
Chili
Concord
Element
Flash

Gold

Honey

Jazz

Jungle
Lagoon
Light Peacock
Malt

Merle

Merlot
Midnight
Near Black
Ore

Olivine
Peacock
Picasso
Platinum Solid
Purple

Royal Blue
Saffron

Sand

Scarlet

Sea Salt
Seagull
Snow
Sterling Dark Solid
Wasabi
Wasabi Too

Americas
Finish Code
6009
6BD1
6302
6205
6BC5
5023
5U28
6BD9
6332
6338
5U27
6337
6334
6BC8
6BD5
6336
6BD3
6BD6
6BE2
5U25
6527
6BD4
6259
6295
6BE1
6BES5
6BD2
6333
6249
6BC2
5U22
6BD7
6654
5U24
6BE6
6053
6BD8
6059
6335
5U26

Europe, Middle
East and Africa
Finish Code
WM

6BD1

05/6205
5U23
5U28
6BD9
38
09/6332
5U27

6334
6BD5

36
6BD3
6BD6
5U25
MG/6295
6BD4
6295
6BE1
6BD2
B9
PM/6249
6BC2
5U22
6BD7

5U24
B7
6BD8
59
VP
5U26

Asia Pacific
Finish Code
6009
6BD1

6205
5U23
5U28

6332
5U27

6BD5
6336

6BD3
6BD6

5U25

6527

6BD4

6295

6BD2

6333

6249

5U22
6BD7

5U24

6053

6335
5U26



Plastic

Systems
Europe, Middle
Americas East and Africa Asia Pacific
Finish Code Finish Code Finish Code
Arctic White 6009 WM 6009
Black 6000 - -
Fieldstone 6698 = =
Fog 6697 - -
Merle 6527 MG/6527 6527
Midnight 6695 = =
Milk 6052 = =
Mist 6636 = =
Platinum Solid 6249 PM/6249 6249
Sand 6654 = =
Seagull 6053 B7 6053
Sterling Dark Solid 6059 59 -
Warm White 6655 = =
White 6618 = =

Seating + Systems Cross Reference

Seating Systems

Code Code
Arctic White 6009 6009
Black 6205 6000
Merle 6527 6527
Midnight 6259 6695
Platinum Solid 6249 6249
Sand 6654 6654
Seagull 6053 6053
Sterling Dark Solid 6059 6059

Due to the constantly evolving dynamics of information pertaining to disinfecting and protecting against bacteria and viruses,
please refer to https://www.steelcase.com/cleaning-steelcase-products/ for the most up-to-date resources.
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